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ANNEXE II
REPARTITION DES SIEGES DES ASSEMBLEES POPULAIRES COMMUNALES

01 — WILAYA D'ADRAR

CODES COMMUNES POPULATION
NOMBRE

DE  SIEGES
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ADRAR

TAMEST

CHAROUINE

REGGANE

IN ZGHMIR

TIT

KSAR KADDOUR

TSABIT

TIMMIMOUN

OULED SAID

ZAOUIET  KOUNTA

AOULEF

TAMEKTEN

TAMANTIT

FENOUGHIL

TINERKOUK

DELDOUL

SALI

AKABLI

METARFA

OULED AHMED TEMMI

BOUDA

AOUGROUT

TALMINE

BORDJ BADJI MOKHTAR

SEBAA

OULED AISSA

TIMIAOUINE

TOTAL

43.903

6.658

8.678

14.179

14.062

3.160

3.500

11.832

28.595

7.538

14.531

15.229

14.134

7.912

9.962

13.393

7.465

11.304

7.513

7.061

11.976

8.668

9.878

9.469

9.323

1.989

5.497

4.206

311.615
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